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PROVIDERS OF THERAPY ONLY 
 
Riley Morgan, LMFT (she/they) 
https://www.rileymorgantherapy.com/ 
contact@rileymorgantherapy.com 
(415) 358-6700 
 
Lianna Gliksman, LCSW (she/her) 
https://www.gliksmantherapy.com/ 
Lianna@gliksmantherapy.com 
(323) 545-0773 
 
Skylar Ibarra, LCSW (she/her) 
http://lenarratherapy.com 
skylar@lenarratherapy.com 
(714) 333-0307 
 
Andrew Brucker, LCSW PPSC (he/him) 
https://aspoonfuloftherapy.com/ 
andrewbruckerlcsw@gmail.com  
(213) 866-5173 
 
Christine MacInnis, LMFT (she/her) 
https://www.transcendstherapy.com/  
macinnis.christine@gmail.com  
(310) 683-9047 
 
Leah Richter, LCSW (she/her) 
https://www.transcendstherapy.com/ 
leaharichter@gmail.com 
(479) 388-0150 
 
Avery Garrett, ACSW (he/they) 
https://www.therapywithavery.com/ 
avery@therapywithavery.com 
(310) 341-7169 
 
Madylynn (Mady) Snyder, LMFT (she/her) 
https://www.madysnyder.com/ 
Therapy@madysnyder.com 
(626) 765-4160 
 
Robert O'Brien, AMFT (he/him) 
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/robert-obrien-los-angeles-ca/999588  
robertobrientherapy@gmail.com  
(213) 376-5481 
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Anya Kavanaugh, LMFT, ATR-BC (they/them) 
https://nqtherapy.clinic/ 
anya@nqtherapy.clinic   
(424) 247-6010 
*In person only* (2401 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 106, Hermosa Beach, CA 90254) 
 
Sam Silverman, LMFT (they/them) 
http://www.samsilvermantherapy.com  
samsilvermantherapt@gmail.com  
(323) 487-3666 
 
Mónica Travaglia, LMFT (she/her) 
https://www.psychologytoday.com/profile/227730  
MonicaTravagliaLMFT@gmail.com  
(657) 233-8678 
 
Stephanie Cunningham, LCSW (she/her) 
https://kidsunfiltered.com  
Stephanie@kidsunfiltered.com 
(424) 241-2669 
 

PROVIDERS OF THERAPY AND ASSESSMENTS 
 
Kim Thompson, PhD, ABSNP (she/her) 
https://www.eastbayadhd.com/  
kim@eastbayadhd.com  
(510) 771-7315 
 
Jamie Roberts, LMFT (she/her) & Equilibrium Counseling Services 
https://equilibriumcs.com  
info@equilibriumcs.com   
(909) 331-0863 
*In-person and Virtual in CA* (9135 Archibald Ave, Unit B, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730) 
 
Maddisen Espeseth, PsyD, RPT, CST, Licensed Psychologist (she/her) 
https://www.drmaddisenespeseth.com 
(714) 790-4066 
*In-Person Only* (136 South Imperial Highway, Anaheim Hills, CA 92807) 
 
Nicole Vale, Psy.D., Licensed Psychologist (she/her) 
https://www.drnicolevale.com 
nicole@drnicolevale.com  
(424) 333-0412 
*In-Person and Virtual in CA* (2001 S. Barrington Avenue, Suite 312, Los Angeles, CA 90025) 
 


